
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321290

Submitted
2022-04-16 13:15:00

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Lakeshore Automotive

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
Digital

Digital Ad Size
5 Ad Package

URL
https://www.facebook.com/Lakeshore-Automotive-Tire-102611409099140/

Impressions
5,000 per week

Publications

Publication 1
9LWEB

Price / Day
$240.00

Date(s)
Mon 05/02/22, Tue 05/03/22, Wed
05/04/22, Thu 05/05/22, Fri 05/06/22, Sat
05/07/22, Sun 05/08/22, Mon 05/09/22,
Tue 05/10/22, Wed 05/11/22, Thu
05/12/22, Fri 05/13/22, Sat 05/14/22, Sun
05/15/22, Mon 05/16/22, Tue 05/17/22,
Wed 05/18/22, Thu 05/19/22, Fri
05/20/22, Sat 05/21/22, Sun 05/22/22,
Mon 05/23/22, Tue 05/24/22, Wed
05/25/22, Thu 05/26/22, Fri 05/27/22, Sat
05/28/22, Sun 05/29/22, Mon 05/30/22,
Tue 05/31/22, Wed 06/01/22, Thu
06/02/22, Fri 06/03/22, Sat 06/04/22, Sun
06/05/22, Mon 06/06/22, Tue 06/07/22,
Wed 06/08/22, Thu 06/09/22, Fri
06/10/22, Sat 06/11/22, Sun 06/12/22,
Mon 06/13/22, Tue 06/14/22

Publication 2
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Mon 04/18/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?



Yes

Email Proof To
skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
sandy i didnt mean to check this second web spot, but i cant delete it. please omit the second one. I have it all included on the first insertion
order

Artwork
Lakeshore-Automotive-321264-NEW.pdf

mailto:skovar@ludingtondailynews.com
https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/04/Lakeshore-Automotive-321264-NEW.pdf

